Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, January 8, 2019
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR’S OFFICE FOR REVIEW
BEGINNING JANUARY 7. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR $1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:

Abstain:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Deb Bodenstedt, Co-Chairperson

4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

___ _ToddWoods ___ Gary Swensen

___ _RaymonEpp___ DonKettering___ Debra Bodenstedt
___ DanKlimisch __ Joseph Healy __ Cheri Loest

Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)

Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason for Abstaining

December 28, 2018 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No. Time

03 4:00 PM
04 4:05 PM
05 4:20 PM

Item Description Presenter

2018 OLD BUSINESS

December Payroll Auditor
Department of Legislative Audit Report for 2016 Toby Qualm
and 2017

2019 NEW BUSINESS

Reorganization New Commissioners




06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4:30 PM
4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM
5:30 PM

5:40 pm

5:50 PM

Other

Claims
Designate Newspapers

2019 Calendar

Committee Appointments
Plat/Baycliffe Estates Lots 15-16
Property and Casualty Insurance
Yankton County Citizen Petition

Yankton County 4-H Youth Development
Program 2018 Activity Report

Turkey Valley Ditch Watershed
Planning and Zoning Issues

Discussion on Hiring Personnel (HR) Manager
and Salaries

Public Comment

Items for Next Meeting

Auditor
Auditor

Auditor

Garrity
Roger Smith
Phil Tau

Katie Doty

Craig Hansen
Commissioners

Kettering




