Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR'S OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEGINNING JANUARY 7. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR \$1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by:	Deb Bodenstedt, Co-Chairperson		
Call to order:	4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE		
Roll Call:	Todd Woods Gary Swensen		
	Raymon Epp Don Kettering Debra Bodenstedt		
	Dan Klimisch Joseph Healy Cheri Loest		
Observers/Guests:			
Abstain:	Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)		
	Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason for Abstaining		
Adds/Chgs/Approval:			
Approval of Minutes:	December 28, 2018 Commission Meeting		

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
		2018 OLD BUSINESS	
03	4:00 PM	December Payroll	Auditor
04	4:05 PM	Department of Legislative Audit Report for 2016 and 2017	Toby Qualm
		2019 NEW BUSINESS	
05	4:20 PM	Reorganization	New Commissioners

06	4:30 PM	Claims	Auditor
07	4:35 PM	Designate Newspapers	Auditor
08	4:40 PM	2019 Calendar Committee Appointments	Auditor
09	4:50 PM	Plat/Baycliffe Estates Lots 15-16	Garrity
10	4:55 PM	Property and Casualty Insurance	Roger Smith
11	5:15 PM	Yankton County Citizen Petition	Phil Tau
12	5:20 PM	Yankton County 4-H Youth Development Program 2018 Activity Report	Katie Doty
13	5:25 PM	Turkey Valley Ditch Watershed	Craig Hansen
14	5:30 PM	Planning and Zoning Issues	Commissioners
15	5:40 pm	Discussion on Hiring Personnel (HR) Manager and Salaries	Kettering
16	5:50 PM	Public Comment	
	Other	Items for Next Meeting	